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Zoey Teal Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)|| 3e/06/2024

Date To (Excluded) || 30/06/2025

[ Auto Issues Completed ] [ User Issues Completed ]

From 2024-06-30 To 2025-06-30

Zoey Teal User Issues Completed

10

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird 3 2.2452391975309
Sent By Helen Lamb 5 5.6646226851852

Sent By Emma Clark 1
Sent By Catherine Spence 1

3.0176736111111
0.79478009259259

Outstanding Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation
270.22288194444
127.86282696759
142.73798996914
165.00077546296

Sent By Derek Lamb 1
Sent By Helen Lamb 4
Sent By Catrin Hird 3
Sent By Steve Nixon 1

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Steve Nixon

0

0
0
0

https://vmserver10.thevault. me.uk/intranet/databases/employee_reports/activity.php?zz=1&A=&vui=3&user=Helen Lamb&idp=ray0d3WIls44co&m...
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