

home	crm	employee	iso	meetings	opera	producti	returns	sales	stock	stockboo	x

Zoey Teal Activity

2025-06-30

Date From (Inclusive)	30/06/2024
Date To (Excluded)	30/06/2025
Auto Issues Completed	User Issues Completed

Zoey Teal User Issues Completed

10

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	2.2452391975309
Sent By Helen Lamb	5	5.6646226851852
Sent By Emma Clark	1	3.0176736111111
Sent By Catherine Spence	1	0.79478009259259

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Derek Lamb 1	270.22288194444	
Sent By Helen Lamb 4	127.86282696759	
Sent By Catrin Hird 3	142.73798996914	
Sent By Steve Nixon 1	165.00077546296	

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Derek Lamb	0	
Sent By Helen Lamb	0	
Sent By Catrin Hird	0	
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	